
WISCONSIN 

Brandon Halverson 
608-208-4916 
bhalverson@5alarm.com 
 
Chuck Gray 
920-445-5629 
cgray@5alarm.com 
 
Jeremiah Pientok 
715-721-6005 
jpientok@5alarm.com 
 
Pat Maloney 
262-606-0902 
pmaloney@5alarm.com 

ILLINOIS 

Andy Mattox 
219-246-6955 
amattox@5alarm.com 
 
Brandon Halverson 
608-208-4916 
bhalverson@5alarm.com 
 
Curt Duchow 
262-490-3134 
cduchow@5alarm.com 
 
Pat Maloney 
262-606-0902 
pmaloney@5alarm.com 
 
Todd Miller 
317-767-9792 
tmiller@5alarm.com 

INDIANA 

Andy Mattox 
219-246-6955 
amattox@5alarm.com 
 
Corey Johnson 
317-767-9792 
cjohnson@5alarm.com 
 
Shaun Edgerton 
812-345-8522 
sedgerton@5alarm.com 
 
Todd Miller 
317-767-9792 
tmiller@5alarm.com 

MICHIGAN & U.P. 

Chuck Gray 
920-445-5629 
cgray@5alarm.com 
 
Shannon Witherell 
616-826-3297 
switherell@5alarm.com 

OPEN Territories 
Curt Duchow 
262-490-3134 
cduchow@5alarm.com 
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